XIll SLALOM MRM — CABEZON DE LA SAL
3 - MANGA OFICIAL 2 (1500M)

P # PILOTO VEHICULO CcL TIEMPO PEN ANTER PRIM
1 6 ALEJANDRO GUTIERREZ MINI COUPER 11 1:55.547
2 1 FRANCISCO DIAZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 211 1:59.186 3 +3.639 +3.639
3 8 ALBERTO SAIZ CITROEN AX 3/1 2:02.230 +3.044 +6.683
46 JAVIER ARCO SPEEDCAR XTREM 1/CC 2:02.355 +125 +6.808
4 4 MANUEL RODRIGUEZ BMW MINI M3 1/P 2:07.661 3 +5.306 +12.114
5 19 JUAN LUIS YANEZ FORD FIESTA 1/2 2:08.331 +670 +12.784
6 5 FERNANDO VAYAS PEUGEOT 206 2/2 2:08.605 +274 +13.058
7 28 ARGOITZ OTADUY BMW E30 2/P 2:10.811 +2.206 +15.264
8 26 JOSE MANUEL GARCIA CITROEN AX GT 3/2 2:11.500 +689 +15.953
9 20 DAVID CEREWIDO PEUGEOT 206 4/2 2:14.129 +2.629 +18.582
10 10 DANIEL HIGUERA HONDA CIVIC 1.4IS 5/2 2:14.948 6 +819 +19.401
11 16 PAULINO SAINZ OPEL ASTRA 6/2 2:16.233 3 +1.285 +20.686
12 42 GREGORY SOSA PEUGEOT 206 7/2 2:16.322 +89 +20.775
13 39 ISIDRO PINEIRO FORD FIESTA 8/2 2:16.867 +545 +21.320
14 11 JORGE POLANCO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 9/2 2:17.630 +763 +22.083
15 27 MIGUEL ANGEL MORA BMW E36 3/P 2:18.645 +1.015 +23.098
16 15 JON GARCIA BMW E36 4/P 2:18.775 3 +130 +23.228
17 31 LUIS MIGUEL GARCIA PEUGEOT 206 10/2 2:19.988 3 +1.213 +24.441
18 22 VICTOR MAZON PEUGEOT 206 11/2 2:20.917 6 +929 +25.370
19 12 BORJA PUENTE FORD SIERRA 5/P 2:21.191 3 +274 +25.644
20 18 AARON MACHO BMW E46 6/P 2:21.595 +404 +26.048
21 7 JOSE ANGEL GARCIA OPEL TIGRA 4/ 2:22.296 +701 +26.749
22 33 ISRAEL DIAZ DAEWO 12/2 2:22.858 +562 +27.311
23 35 RODRIGO POSADA FORD FIESTA XR2 13/2 2:24.200 +1.342 +28.653
24 23 VICTOR HOZ OPEL ASTRA 14/2 2:25.447 3 +1.247 +29.900
25 24 CESAR VAZQUEZ DAEWO 15/2 2:28.886 3 +3.439 +33.339
36 LUIS GONZALEZ BMW E36 15/2 2:30.416 3 +1.530 +34.869
26 32 DANIEL BENITO SEAT AROSA 16/2 2:31.985 +1.569 +36.438
27 29 PABLO PERNIA PEUGEOT 206 17/2 2:35.396 3 +3.411 +39.849
28 43 ISMAEL DIAZ PEUGEOT 206 18/2 2:51.717 3 +16.321 +56.170
29 21 DAVID VEGA FORD SIERRA 7/P 3:01.583 +9.866 +1:06.036
30 38 RAMON SAMPEDRO FORD ESCORT MK2 8/P 3:05.619 9 +4.036 +1:10.072

EXCLUIDOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
14 RICARDO GOMEZ  MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO VEXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
17 IVAN TORRES SEAT AROSA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
30 JOSE ANTONIO FERN-ORD SIERRA EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
34 MANUEL FERNANDOBMW E36 COMPACT EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
37 MANUEL VELEZ ~ BMW COMPACT EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
40 JOEL PAJARIN CITROEN AX GT EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
44 REGINO SAINZ DE LABMW E36 COMPACT EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
45 ANGEL MANUEL GONBMW COMPACT EXCLUSION: MAL RECORRIDO
ABANDONOS:
# Piloto Vehiculo Motivo
3 R.LOPEZ PEUGEOT 205 RALLY AVERIA MECANICA
2 FAJA VAUXHALL NOVA AVERIA MECANICA
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